
N:\AFSI\2021\AFSI Resource List 2021 

AFSI Executive Committee     AFSI Legislative Committee  

Name          Phone       E-Mail Address                     Name                
   Thomas Appel (616) 747-1290 tappel1864@aol.com Both committees   

 Lois Carey (616) 942-9811 lois.m.carey@gmail.com        

 Mary Copeland          (616) 243-3035  penbeep87@gmail.com  

 Evans DeVries (616) 240-1486 ecdevries@yahoo.com Both committees 

 Bob Dunlap (616) 791-1267 bobd712@att.net Both committees  

 Phil France (616) 698-6314 pfrance61@gmail.com  

 Judy France (616) 698-6314 judy_france@yahoo.com 
 
 Lois Williams               (616) 591-3625         lois@wmmi.net 

 Kathy Larson (616) 295-0952 larsonkathlyn@gmail.com  

 Gordon Pater (616) 453-9669 go_pat740@yahoo.com  

 Ginger Randall (616) 581-5142 rginger98@yahoo.com    

 Armand Robinson (616) 949-6585 rob2736@aol.com  Both committees  

 Jan Schultz (616) 538-6008 janwyoming@comcast.net  

 Lody Zwarensteyn (616) 581-2261 lody6290@gmail.com    

 Leslie Sanford (616) 329-3141 leslie@lesliesanfordcpa.com      

 Frank Lynn   (616) 942-8067       paco3446@aol.com    

 AAAWM Staff____________________________________________________________________________________________________________
      
 Jackie O’Connor (616) 222-7002 Jackie@aaawm.org  

 Anne Domanski (616) 222-7015 AnneD@aaawm.org                                                   

 Name Phone  E-Mail Address    Notes 

 Governor's Office 
 Whitmer, Gretchen (517) 373-3400                                  Gretchen.Whitmer@MIEOG.ORG  (517) 335-7858 - Constituent Services  

 Michigan Representatives 

 Johnson, Steve-72 (517) 373-0840  stevenjohnson@house.mi.gov 

 Posthumus, Bryan-73 (517) 373-0218  BryanPosthumus@house.mi.gov  

 Huizenga, Mark-74 (517) 373-8900  MarkHuizenga@house.mi.gov  

 David LaGrand - 75 (517)-373-2668  DavidLaGrand@house.mi.gov  

 Hood, Rachel-76 (517) 373-0822   RachelHood@house.mi.gov  

 Brann, Tommy-77 (517) 373-2277  TommyBrann@house.mi.gov   

 Albert, Thomas-86 (517) 373-0846  ThomasAlbert@house.mi.gov  

 Michigan Senators  
 Nesbitt, Aric-26 (517) 373-0793  SenANesbitt@senate.michigan.gov  

 Brinks, Winnie-29 (517) 373-1801  SenWBrinks@senate.michigan.gov 

 Interim Staff-28 (517) 373-0797  District28@senate.michigan.gov 
 
U.S. Representatives 
 Meijer, Peter-3 (202) 225-3831                                  Through Website: https://meijer.house.gov/contact   

Huizenga, Bill-2 (202) 225-4401  Through Website:https://huizenga.house.gov/contact-me/email-me  

U.S. Senators 
 Peters, Gary (313) 226-6020  Peter_Dickow@peters.senate.gov  

 Stabenow, Debbie (616) 975-0052                                   senator@stabenow.senate.gov 
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